
 

Suchana Bhawan, Audrey House Campus, Meur’s Road, Ranchi - 834008, Jharkhand 
Tel: 0651-2280113, URL: www.iimranchi.ac.in 

 

No. IIMR/2022-23/Admin/S&P/174                                     Date: 19.10.2022                                                                                                              

CORRIGENDUM - I 

 

Name of the Tender: for purchase of Toner & Drum Cartridges  

Tender No.: IIM Ranchi/E-Tender/Cartridges /2022/13 dt. 08.09.2022 

 

The following corrigendum for above tender is hereby notified:- 

Particular Earlier Now 

Bid Submission End date & 
time 

26.09.2022 & 03:00 pm 31.10.2022 & 03:00 pm 

Bid opening date & time 26.09.2022 & 04:00 pm 31.10.2022 & 04:00 pm 

 

All other details, terms & conditions of the tender will remain same. 

 

 

         Administrative Officer, S&P    
Indian Institute of Management Ranchi 

  


